
This drawing and its designs are part of the intellectual property of GEORGE KOCH 
SONS EUROPE LTD. And may not be copied or used without the written permission of 
GEORG KOCH SONS EUROPE LTD. This drawing, its designs and any information heron 
may not be disclosed to any third party without the written permission of GEORGE 
KOCH SONS EUROPE LTD.

NO. REVISIONS DATE

D PRODUCTION ISSUE APR 2023

JOB ANODISING Transporter 3

FOR BAe ANODISING PLANT
Drawn by

Checked by

Drawn No. J00620 – 32 – 036 A3

Scale ...
Date 22.06.2022...

...

George Koch Sons Europe Ltd
City House, Davidson Road, 
Lichfield, Staffordshire. WS14 9DZ
Tel: 01543 444001 
Email: office@kocheurope.com

Height Control

Controlled sideFree side

LOAD / UNLOAD  END STOP

STORAGE END STOP

LSW

FORWARD

REVERSE

TRANSPORTER 3

MVSD M VSD

Controlled side

TRANSPORTER 3

Free side

M VSD

LSW LSW
LSW

LSW

PX

PX

PX

LSW

LSWLSW

LSW

T11
LSW-5

T11
PX-10

T11
LSW-1

T11
LSW-2

T11
M-1

T11
B-1

T11
LSW-6

T11
LSW-3

T11
LSW-4

T11
PX-3

T11
PX-2

T11
PX-1

T11
PX-9

T11
M-3

T11
LSW-13

T11
M-2
T11
B-2

T11
PX-8

PRODUCTION ISSUE MAY 2023

F PRODUCTION ISSUE JUNE 23

E

T11
B-3

LSW

T11
LSW-12

T11
OPD1

T11
OPD2

T11
OPD3

T11
OPD4

G PRODUCTION ISSUE JULY 23


